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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2011-06-11 - 9:45 Wyniki
RO Lubelskiego Open 25.98 BARZYCKA Paulina ORLUB Gorzów 2003-05-23
RO Lubelskiego 12 30.78 SADŁO Kamila AVSWI Krasnik 2006-06-17
RO Lubelskiego 13 28.18 GEORGES Daniela OLLUB Krasnik 2010-06-12
RO Lubelskiego 14 27.68 SADŁO Kamila AVSWI Oswiecim 2008-07-04
RO Lubelskiego 15 27.32 SADŁO Kamila AVSWI Oswiecim 2009-06-26
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. SADŁO Kamila 94 Avia Świdnik 28.44 580
2. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 28.78 560
3. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 29.06 544
4. SĘDŁAK Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamość 29.22 535
5. ZYGO Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 29.53 518
6. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 UKS 23 Lublin 29.56 517
7. DYRDA Karolina 97 Lublinianka 30.18 486
8. BORZĘCKA Katarzyna 95 UKS 23 Lublin 30.25 482
9. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 30.90 452

10. AMBROŻKIEWICZ Kinga 95 Wisła Puławy 31.00 448
11. WIECZOREK Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 31.12 443

SACZUK Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 31.12 443
13. KRUK Urszula 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 31.34 434
14. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 31.41 431
15. SIENKIEWICZ Paula 99 Orka Zamość 31.44 429

MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS 23 Lublin 31.44 429
17. KOPIŃSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 31.66 421
18. GOLDSZTEJN Patrycja 98 Trójka Puławy 31.75 417
19. CELIŃSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 32.19 400
20. JANIK Anita 98 Fala Kraśnik 32.66 383
21. RABCZYŃSKA Marta 98 Avia Świdnik 32.91 374
22. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.06 369
23. KOWAL Justyna 99 Orka Zamość 33.19 365
24. ZDZIOBŁO Kinga 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 33.25 363
25. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.44 357
26. BEŁCZĄCKA Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 33.66 350
27. PLIŻGA Kinga 99 Orka Zamość 33.82 345
28. SADURSKA Martyna 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 34.18 334
29. KĘPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 34.43 327
30. STOPYRA Martyna 98 Lublinianka 34.54 324
31. KUPERSKA Katarzyna 99 Avia Świdnik 34.81 316
32. GŁOWACKA Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 35.12 308
33. FLIS Klaudia 99 Avia Świdnik 35.34 302
34. KRYŃSKA Gabriela 98 Fala Kraśnik 35.47 299
35. ROZMUS Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 36.38 277
36. MĄCZKA Anna 99 Avia Świdnik 36.66 271
37. LISIAK Dorota 99 Avia Świdnik 37.41 255

14 - 15 lat

1. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 28.78 560
2. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 29.06 544
3. ZYGO Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 29.53 518
4. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 UKS 23 Lublin 29.56 517
5. DYRDA Karolina 97 Lublinianka 30.18 486
6. KRUK Urszula 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 31.34 434
7. MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS 23 Lublin 31.44 429
8. CELIŃSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 32.19 400
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.06 369
10. SADURSKA Martyna 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 34.18 334

12 - 13 lat

1. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 30.90 452
2. WIECZOREK Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 31.12 443

SACZUK Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 31.12 443
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 31.41 431
5. SIENKIEWICZ Paula 99 Orka Zamość 31.44 429
6. KOPIŃSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 31.66 421
7. GOLDSZTEJN Patrycja 98 Trójka Puławy 31.75 417
8. JANIK Anita 98 Fala Kraśnik 32.66 383
9. RABCZYŃSKA Marta 98 Avia Świdnik 32.91 374

10. KOWAL Justyna 99 Orka Zamość 33.19 365
11. ZDZIOBŁO Kinga 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 33.25 363
12. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.44 357
13. BEŁCZĄCKA Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 33.66 350
14. PLIŻGA Kinga 99 Orka Zamość 33.82 345
15. KĘPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 34.43 327
16. STOPYRA Martyna 98 Lublinianka 34.54 324
17. KUPERSKA Katarzyna 99 Avia Świdnik 34.81 316
18. GŁOWACKA Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 35.12 308
19. FLIS Klaudia 99 Avia Świdnik 35.34 302
20. KRYŃSKA Gabriela 98 Fala Kraśnik 35.47 299
21. ROZMUS Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 36.38 277
22. MĄCZKA Anna 99 Avia Świdnik 36.66 271
23. LISIAK Dorota 99 Avia Świdnik 37.41 255


